COOMA NORTH GERINGA AVENUE
Difference of Station Temperature Data from Regional Average
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Estimated Station Mean Bias

My H

V\W }

T
=N
(O]

T

M| %

1 1 1
o o ~
Ul

Monthly Temperature Anomaly Difference ¢C)

1 1 1 1 1 1
U
w N N P P O

& & &

| ¢ Station Move A Record Gap v Time of Obs. Change

B Empirical Break|

1960 1962 1964 1966

1968

1970

1972

——-3.5
1974
Berkeley Earth



